document. Each of the Directors can be contacted at the principal place of business of the Company at
6-8 Powerscroft Road, Sidcup, Kent DA14 5DT.

5.2   The interests (all of which are beneficial) of the Directors and their immediate families (within the meaning
set out in the AIM Rules) in the share capital of the Company at the date of this document and
immediately prior to Admission.

   Number of
   Ordinary
   Number of   Shares
   Existing   Percentage   immediately   Percentage
   Ordinary   of Existing   following   of Enlarged
   Director   Shares   Share Capital   Admission   Share Capital

   Philip Copolo   18,000,000   72.0%   15,226,896   52.0%
   Darren Dunnett   2,500,000   10.0%   2,500,000   8.5%
   David Ellingham   2,500,000   10.0%   2,500,000   8.5%
   Sangita Shah   –   –   25,862   0.1%

5.3   In addition to the interests disclosed in paragraph 5.2 above, the Company is aware of the following
persons who will, immediately following Admission, hold, directly or indirectly, voting rights representing
three per cent. or more of the Enlarged Share Capital of the Company to which voting rights are attached:

   Number of
   Ordinary